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FPDR Director's Calendar 
February 2023 

 
February 1, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 2, 2023 Thursday 

10:00 AM - 12:30 PM  Litigation Review 
 
February 3, 2023 Friday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
February 6, 2023 Monday 

1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 
February 7, 2023 Tuesday 

10:00 AM - 10:30 AM  MEET Director Bureau of Fire & Police Disab & Retire & Cmr. Gonzalez 
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  OR - HB 3111 Public Hearing - Salem 

 
February 8, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 9, 2023 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors meeting 
 
February 10, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Bureau Check-In-Equity & Admin 
10:30 AM - 11:00 AM  Michael Jordan CAO 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
February 13, 2023 Monday 

10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  SF Performance Reviews Steering Committee Meeting 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
1:30 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 4:00 PM  Code and Charter Match - Bureau Representatives Meeting 

 
February 14, 2023 Tuesday 

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM  Directors 2x Weekly Check-in 
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February 15, 2023 Wednesday 
9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM  Pauline Goble - Facilities 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Constituent Concern - Sen. Ron Wyden 

 
February 16, 2023 Thursday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Keith Hathorne HRBP 
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  Monthly City-wide COOP Meeting 
2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  Employee Town Hall on City Transition 
3:30 PM - 5:30 PM  Out of Office 

 
February 17, 2023 Friday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
10:00 AM - 12:00 PM  MLAC 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
February 21, 2023 Tuesday 

9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  BHR Executive Session w/ Mayor Wheeler and Commissioners 
11:30 AM - 12:25 PM  Pregame Strategic Planning Kickoff - FPDR 
1:30 PM - 2:30 PM  Staff Meeting 
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 22, 2023 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 23, 2023 Thursday 

11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Director Meetings 
 
February 24, 2023 Friday 

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM  Government Relations Bureau Check-In 
12:00 PM - 5:00 PM  Flex Time 

 
February 27, 2023 Monday 

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:00 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
February 28, 2023 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  FPDR Janitorial Service 
10:00 AM - 11:30 AM  Pregame x FPDR: All Team Project Vision Session  


